AU

8.

July 23
Villa
Villa
Ayala 4

July 30
Ayala 1
Villa
Villa
Villa
Villa

Aug. 6
Villa
Villa
Villa
Villa
Ayala 1

Aug. 13
Villa
Villa
Villa
Villa
Ayala 1

TEAM

Revised 9.11

SUNDAY EVE CO-ED LOWER

Villa & Ruben Ayala Community Park

Fat and Furious
The Misfits

Blackout

Team X

Booze on First

Dirty Homies & Hynas
Three Deep

The Baddies

4:15
5:30
5:30

8:00
4:15
5:30
6:45
8:00

4:15
5:30
6:45
8:00
4:15

4:15
5:30
6:45
8:00
8:00

Team X vs. The Misfits
Fat and Furious vs. Three Deep
Blackout vs. Booze on First

Blackout vs. The Misfits

Booze on First vs. Three Deep
Booze on First vs. Fat and Furious
Fat and Furious vs. Team X

Team X vs. The Baddies

Dirty Homies & Hynas vs. Booze on First
The Misfits vs. Dirty Homies & Hynas
Team X vs Three Deep

Three Deep vs. The Baddies

Fat and Furious vs Blackout

Team X vs. Booze on First

The Baddies vs. Blackout

Dirty Homies & Hynas vs. The Baddies
Dirty Homies & Hynas vs. Fat and Furious
Three Deep vs. The Misfits

Roster Add Deadline is 4th game!

Aug. 20
Ayala 4
Ayala 4
Ayala 4
Ayala 4

Aug. 27
Ayala 4
Ayala 4
Ayala 4
Ayala 4
Ayala 1

4:15
5:30
6:45
8:00

4:15
5:30
6:45
8:00
8:00

GUE
K3 $o.

mA
* J00
¥y

MANAGER
Alejandra Vazquez
Alicia Smith

Jesse Mejia

Mark Savage
Oscar Gomez
Jessica Granados
Richard Ruiz
Veronica Elias

The Baddies vs. Fat and Furious

The Misfits vs. Booze on First

Dirty Homies & Hynas vs. Three Deep
Team X vs. Blackout

The Baddies vs. Blackout

The Baddies vs. The Misfits

The Misfits vs. Team X

Three Deep vs. Dirty Homies & Hynas
Booze on First vs. Fat and Furious

Don't miss out - Register online for next season!

Sept. 3

Sept. 10
Ayala 4
Ayala 4
Ayala 4
Ayala 4
Villa

4:15
5:30
6:45
8:00
8:00

NO GAMES

Team X vs. Dirty Homies & Hynas
Blackout vs. Dirty Homies & Hynas
Three Deep vs. Blackout

Booze on First vs. The Baddies

The Misfits vs. Fat and Furious

NO PLAYOFFS
1* Fat and Furious 8-0
2™ Dirty Homies & Hynas

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

TEAM LISTED FIRST IS HOME TEAM - NO FLIP FLOPS ALLOWED

MLS-CHINO Field Conditions Hotline
MLS Inland Empire Customer Service
Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditions

951.358.2800 x620

customerservice.ie @mlsoftball.com 951.358.2800 x2

www.mlsoftball.com




