

Revised 9.11 SUNDAY EVE CO-ED LOWER

Villa & Ruben Ayala Community Park



	TEAM				MANAGER
1.	Fat and Furious Alejandra Vazqu				
2.	The Misfits Alicia Smith				
3.	Blackout Jesse Meji				
4.	Team X Mark Sa				Mark Savage
5.	Booze on First O				Oscar Gomez
6.	Dirty Homies & Hynas Jessica Granad				
7.	Three Deep Richard Ruiz				
8.	The Baddies Veronica Elias				
July 23			Aug. 20		
Villa	4:15	Team X vs. The Misfits	Ayala 4	4:15	The Baddies vs. Fat and Furious
Villa	5:30	Fat and Furious vs. Three Deep	Ayala 4	5:30	The Misfits vs. Booze on First
Ayala 4	5:30	Blackout vs. Booze on First	Ayala 4	6:45	Dirty Homies & Hynas vs. Three Deep
•			Ayala 4	8:00	Team X vs. Blackout
July 30			-		
Ayala 1	8:00	Blackout vs. The Misfits	Aug. 27		
Villa	4:15	Booze on First vs. Three Deep	Ayala 4	4:15	The Baddies vs. Blackout
Villa	5:30	Booze on First vs. Fat and Furious	Ayala 4	5:30	The Baddies vs. The Misfits
Villa	6:45	Fat and Furious vs. Team X	Ayala 4	6:45	<u>The Misfits</u> vs. Team X
Villa	8:00	Team X vs. The Baddies	Ayala 4	8:00	Three Deep vs. Dirty Homies & Hynas
			Ayala 1	8:00	Booze on First vs. Fat and Furious
Aug. 6					
Villa	4:15	Dirty Homies & Hynas vs. Booze on First	Don't miss out - Register online for next season!		
Villa	5:30	The Misfits vs. Dirty Homies & Hynas			
Villa	6:45	Team X vs Three Deep	Sept. 3		NO GAMES
Villa	8:00	Three Deep vs. The Baddies	~		
Ayala 1	4:15	Fat and Furious vs Blackout	Sept. 10		
A			Ayala 4	4:15	Team X vs. Dirty Homies & Hynas
Aug. 13 Villa	4:15	Team X vs. Booze on First	Ayala 4	5:30	Blackout vs. Dirty Homies & Hynas
Villa	5:30	The Baddies vs. Blackout	Ayala 4	6:45	Three Deep vs. <u>Blackout</u>
Villa	6:45	Dirty Homies & Hynas vs. The Baddies	Ayala 4	8:00	Booze on First vs. The Baddies
Villa	8:00	Dirty Homes & Hynas vs. <u>The Baddles</u> Dirty Homies & Hynas vs. Fat and Furious	Villa	8:00	The Misfits vs. Fat and Furious
Ayala 1	8:00	Three Deep vs. The Misfits			NO PLAYOFFS
Ayaia 1	0.00	The Deep vs. The Mishts			1 st Fat and Furious 8-0

Roster Add Deadline is 4th game!

Fat and Furious 8-0 2nd Dirty Homies & Hynas

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

TEAM LISTED FIRST IS HOME TEAM - NO FLIP FLOPS ALLOWED

MLS-CHINO Field Conditions Hotline MLS Inland Empire Customer Service Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditions

951.358.2800 x620 customerservice.ie @mlsoftball.com 951.358.2800 x2 www.mlsoftball.com